  Product Information  L-LAS-CAM-...L-LAS-CAM Series  •  Line Cameras
info@sensorinstruments.de  •  www.sensorinstruments.de
   (2009-08-18)   L-LAS-CAM info / Page 1 of 14
Subject to alteration
Sensor Instruments GmbH  •  D-94169 Thurmansbang  •  Schlinding 11
Tel. +49 (0)8544 9719-0  •  Fax +49 (0)8544 9719-13
L-LAS Series
L-LAS-CAM-256

KG5 = IR block filter
RG715 = Day light block filter
Tool for mounting of
optical filters FILT-G-... and FILT-C:
MOUNT-FILT
(please order separately)
All dimensions in mm
Intermediate tubes / adapter ring (optional) for L-LAS-CAM-... line cameras:
TUB-10 (suitable for all measuring objectives MO-...)
TUB-20 (suitable for all measuring objectives MO-...)
TUB-30 (suitable for all measuring objectives MO-...)
TUB-50 (suitable for all measuring objectives MO-...)
TUB-100 (suitable for all measuring objectives MO-...)
Intermediate Tubes
Product name        A
TUB-10   10mm
TUB-20   20 mm
TUB-30   30mm
TUB-50   50mm
TUB-100 100mm
  Product Information  L-LAS-CAM-...L-LAS-CAM Series  •  Line Cameras
info@sensorinstruments.de  •  www.sensorinstruments.de
   (2009-08-18)   L-LAS-CAM info / Page 9 of 14
Subject to alteration
Sensor Instruments GmbH  •  D-94169 Thurmansbang  •  Schlinding 11
Tel. +49 (0)8544 9719-0  •  Fax +49 (0)8544 9719-13
Lighting Units
LASER lighting units for L-LAS-CAM-... line cameras:
D-LAS-ED1-11x4-T (Laser beam cross-section approx. 11 mm x 4 mm)
D-LAS-ED1-4x11-T (Laser beam cross-section approx. 4 mm x 11 mm)
D-LAS-24-T (without aperture) (Laser beam cross-section approx. 18 mm x 8 mm)
D-LAS-24/90-T (without aperture) (Laser beam cross-section approx. 18 mm x 8 mm)
D-LAS-34-T (without aperture) (Laser beam cross-section approx. 32 mm x 12 mm)
D-LAS-ED1-11x4-T
D-LAS-24-T D-LAS-24/90-T
D-LAS-34-T
D-LAS-ED1-4x11-T
  Product Information  L-LAS-CAM-...L-LAS-CAM Series  •  Line Cameras
info@sensorinstruments.de  •  www.sensorinstruments.de
   (2009-08-18)   L-LAS-CAM info / Page 10 of 14
Subject to alteration
Sensor Instruments GmbH  •  D-94169 Thurmansbang  •  Schlinding 11
Tel. +49 (0)8544 9719-0  •  Fax +49 (0)8544 9719-13
L-LAS-LU-1200
L-LAS-LU-50-VIS (length of the lighed area 50 mm)
L-LAS-LU-50-UV (length of the lighed area 50 mm)
L-LAS-LU-50-IR (length of the lighed area 50 mm)
L-LAS-LU-100-VIS (length of the lighed area 100 mm)
L-LAS-LU-100-UV (length of the lighed area 100 mm)
L-LAS-LU-100-IR (length of the lighed area 100 mm)
L-LAS-LU-150-VIS (length of the lighed area 150 mm)
L-LAS-LU-150-UV (length of the lighed area 150 mm)
L-LAS-LU-150-IR (length of the lighed area 150 mm)
L-LAS-LU-200-VIS (length of the lighed area 200 mm)
L-LAS-LU-200-UV (length of the lighed area 200 mm)
L-LAS-LU-200-IR (length of the lighed area 200 mm)
L-LAS-LU-300-VIS (length of the lighed area 300 mm)
L-LAS-LU-300-UV (length of the lighed area 300 mm)
L-LAS-LU-300-IR (length of the lighed area 300 mm)
L-LAS-LU-400-VIS (length of the lighed area 400 mm)
L-LAS-LU-400-UV (length of the lighed area 400 mm)
L-LAS-LU-400-IR (length of the lighed area 400 mm)
L-LAS-LU-500-VIS (length of the lighed area 500 mm)
L-LAS-LU-500-UV (length of the lighed area 500 mm)
L-LAS-LU-500-IR (length of the lighed area 500 mm)
L-LAS-LU-600-VIS (length of the lighed area 600 mm)
L-LAS-LU-600-UV (length of the lighed area 600 mm)
L-LAS-LU-1200-VIS (length of the lighed area 1200 mm)
L-LAS-LU-1200-UV (length of the lighed area 1200 mm)
Lighting units for L-LAS-CAM-... line cameras:
Lighting Units
L-LAS-LU-400
  Product Information  L-LAS-CAM-...L-LAS-CAM Series  •  Line Cameras